ALD

Automotive

Plate Number
Make
Model

Vehicle Description

DATE

2024/12/02

2024/11/29

2024/10/24

2024/03/25

2024/03/25

2023/10/26

2023/10/23

W

MAINTENANCE HISTORY
Generation date: 2025/06/10

TT-63-4N
RENAULT
CLIO

Energy TCe 90 Eco Limited 5d

MILEAGE

87291 KM

87290 KM

85915 KM

78376 KM

78377 KM

73541 KM

73360 KM

TYPE

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

DESCRIPTION

Batterij -
versleten

- Vervangen
Ruitenspr.bijv. - NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Renault OH A+B -
NVT

- Uitvoeren
M.riem+spanner -
versleten

- Vervangen

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

R.schijf+blok.V -
versleten
- Vervangen Renault

SUPPLIER

Profile Car
Tyreservice
Raalte, ,

Profile Car
Tyreservice
Raalte, ,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Terwolde
Raalte, ,
Terwolde
Raalte, ,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Terwolde
Raalte, ,
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ALD

Automotive

2023/05/08

2022/12/29

2022/12/06

2025/03/31

2024/12/12

2022/10/20

2022/07/26

2022/04/13

2022/02/28

2022/01/25

VY

67800 KM

63840 KM

62893 KM

91419 KM

87891 KM

60934 KM

57918 KM

54267 KM

51404 KM

50274 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

OHA -NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

APK zndr beurt -
NVT

- Uitvoeren
Ruitenspr.bijv. - NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel
NVT
- Uitvoeren

APK zndr beurt
NVT

- Uitvoeren
Remtrommel -
Vervuild

- Reinigen

Luchtfilter -
versleten

- Vervangen Batterij
- versleten

- Vervangen Bougie
- versleten

- Vervangen Renault
OHB - NVT

- Uitvoeren

Start stop accu -
Electrische storing
- Vervangen

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Ruitenw.blad V -
versleten

- Vervangen
Correctie/credit - NVT
- Uitvoeren

Bandbewerkingen -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Terwolde
Raalte, ,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Terwolde
Raalte, ,
Terwolde
Raalte, ,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Terwolde
Raalte, ,
Terwolde
Raalte, ,

Terwolde
Raalte, ,
Terwolde
Raalte, ,
Terwolde
Raalte, ,
Terwolde
Raalte, ,

Terwolde
Raalte, ,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Terwolde
Raalte, ,
Terwolde
Raalte, ,

Profile

Zakelijk
B.V.,,
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Automotive

2021/10/21

2021/10/12

2021/07/01

2021/06/10

2021/05/21

2021/05/21

2021/05/06

2021/03/26

2021/02/26

2020/12/10

VY

46573 KM

46068 KM

41800 KM

1 KM

40867 KM

40367 KM

1 KM

38305 KM

37001 KM

33567 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Renault OH A -
NVT

- Uitvoeren
Remvloeistof -
versleten

- Vervangen

Mot man compute -
Electrische storing
- Controleren

Banden - NVT
- Uitvoeren

Bandvervanging -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Correctie/credit - NVT

- Uitvoeren

Banden - NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Bandvervanging -
NVT

- Uitvoeren
Correctie/credit - NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Renault
Oving
Raalte, ,
Renault
Oving
Raalte, ,

Renault
dealer
Bochane
Apeldoorn,

’

Lease Plan
Nederland
N.V.,,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

LeasePlan
Nederland
N.V.,,

Lease Plan
Nederland
N.V.,,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

LeasePlan
Nederland
N.V.,,

Profile

Zakelijk
B.V.,,
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Automotive

2020/09/18

2020/08/27

2020/05/12

2020/01/08

2019/10/01

e/

29366 KM

28117 KM

23444 KM

19774 KM

13536 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

Renault OHB -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Banden - NVT
- Uitvoeren
Correctie/credit - NVT
- Uitvoeren

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Renault OHA -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Renault
Oving
Raalte, ,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

LeasePlan
Nederland
N.V.,,

Profile
Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Renault
Oving
Raalte, ,

Profile

Zakelijk
B.V.,,
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